SURE-SEAL®
 IP67
M20 SERIES CATALOG
www.peigenesis.com I www.peigenesis.cn sales@peigenesis.com
Table of Contents
Technical Information ................................................................................................................................................................................................ 4
How to Order
M20 Molded Cable ................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 5

10 = 10 meters
* Additional lengths are available upon request
How to Order
M20 Series Panel Mount
1 2 3 4 5
IPM20 - H8 M -RF - SC
SERIES
CODING & #
CONTACTS
GENDER FASTENING TYPE
SERIES
IPM20 = M20
CODING & # CONTACTS
H8 = 3 Power + 5 Signal
GENDER
M = Male
F = Female
FASTENING
-RF = Rear Fastened
TYPE
SC = Solder Cup
6
M
20
 M
ol
de
d
C
ab
le
Electrical Data & Mechanical Data
Notes
Connector series: M20
Gender: Male
Locking type: Fix screw
Mounting type: Straight
Part No.: IPM20-H8-MWL-XXX
X refers to cable length
• Please refer to Page 4 for the Conversion between American Wire Gauge AWG and Wire Cross-section mm2
• Please refer to Page 5 for the products’ part number encoding rule.
M20 Male Molded Cable, Straight
Insulation resistance: ≥ 100MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤ 5mΩ
Shielding: Unavailable
IP rating: IP67 in locked condition
General Information
Ambient temperature: -10°C ~ +80°C
Connector insert: PBT
Connector contacts: Brass with gold plated
Contacts
Contact
termination
Rated
current
Voltage Wire gauge / size
Cable jacket
A/C D/C AWG mm2
3+5 pins
Solder
version
4A
(signal 5 pins)
13A
(power 3 pins)
300V 300V
26-22AWG
18-14 AWG
0.14-0.3
0.5-2.5